
Show #06112022 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): June 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/11/2022-6/12/2022)

1000. OkSHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 342 Spooks Hired Gun Jennifer Williams James Geeslin$82.50 8.00

10. OkSHA OPLS: Open Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 342 Spooks Hired Gun Jennifer Williams 73.50 James Geeslin$7.50 1.00

16. OkSHA ORNN: Open Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 381 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 69.50 LLC Logan Brothers$18.00 4.00

2 342 Spooks Hired Gun Jennifer Williams 66.50 James Geeslin$12.00 3.00

3 385 Peppy In Time Dennis Sigler 61.00 Dennis Sigler2.00

OP1 4 392 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 64.50 Stephany Bufe1.00

13. OkSHA OTRL: Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 342 Spooks Hired Gun Jennifer Williams 69.50 James Geeslin$22.50 3.00

2 312 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 65.50 Kathy Armsby2.00

3 392 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 62.00 Stephany Bufe1.00

19. OkSHA OWCH: Open Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 385 Peppy In Time Dennis Sigler 62.50 Dennis Sigler$22.50 3.00

2 381 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 58.50 LLC Logan Brothers2.00

OP1 3 342 Spooks Hired Gun Jennifer Williams 54.50 James Geeslin1.00



Show #06112022 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): June 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/11/2022-6/12/2022)

3000. OkSHA NPAA: Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 316 Four J Johnee Ryan L Lenz Ryan And Gay Lenz$127.50 12.00

2 308 Roosters Oak Jack Powers Jack Powers9.00

30. OkSHA NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 316 Four J Johnee Ryan L Lenz 75.00 Ryan And Gay Lenz$22.50 5.00

2 374 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake 74.50 Eleise S Blake$15.00 4.00

3 308 Roosters Oak Jack Powers 71.00 Jack Powers3.00

4 367 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley 70.50 Traci Moseley2.00

5 368 EZ Lee Tempted Traci Moseley 64.50 Traci Moseley1.00

34. OkSHA NPRN: Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 367 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley 65.00 Traci Moseley$22.50 5.00

2 316 Four J Johnee Ryan L Lenz 63.50 Ryan And Gay Lenz$15.00 4.00

3 308 Roosters Oak Jack Powers 63.00 Jack Powers3.00

4 368 EZ Lee Tempted Traci Moseley 62.50 Traci Moseley2.00

OP1 5 374 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake 67.00 Eleise S Blake1.00

32. OkSHA NPTR: Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 308 Roosters Oak Jack Powers 73.00 Jack Powers$22.50 2.00

2 316 Four J Johnee Ryan L Lenz 58.00 Ryan And Gay Lenz1.00

36. OkSHA NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 367 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley 70.00 Traci Moseley$18.00 4.00

2 391 Rush Hour Nic Lane Andrew Johnson 64.00 Andrew Johnson$12.00 3.00

3 316 Four J Johnee Ryan L Lenz 60.50 Ryan And Gay Lenz2.00

4 308 Roosters Oak Jack Powers 56.00 Jack Powers1.00



Show #06112022 (GPLS; GTRL; GRNN; GWCH): June 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/11/2022-6/12/2022)

1006. OkSHA GAA: Green Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Wimpys Dark Gun Gay Lenz Ryan And Gay Lenz16.00

2 369 Spade Cat Woods Abigail Newbold Nancy Newbold13.00

3 349 Gar High Noon Dual Amanda Backlund Amanda Backlund12.00

4 330 CashinPepto Amy Olson Amy Olson12.00

40. OkSHA GPLS: Green Horse Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Wimpys Dark Gun Gay Lenz 74.00 Ryan And Gay Lenz6.00

2 346 Smokinsixcess Online Terry Borcherding 71.50 Leon A And Terry5.00

3 349 Gar High Noon Dual Amanda Backlund 70.00 Amanda Backlund4.00

4 369 Spade Cat Woods Abigail Newbold 69.01 Nancy Newbold3.00

5 330 CashinPepto Amy Olson 69.00 Amy Olson2.00

6 319 Giuda Dunit Chex Andrew Johnson 62.00 Cindy Lunday1.00

42. OkSHA GRNN: Green Horse Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 318 Six Lighted Star Chrissy Alcorn 63.50 Chrissy Alcorn7.00

2 330 CashinPepto Amy Olson 63.00 Amy Olson6.00

3 369 Spade Cat Woods Abigail Newbold 61.50 Nancy Newbold5.00

4 315 Wimpys Dark Gun Gay Lenz 58.00 Ryan And Gay Lenz4.00

OP1 5 312 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 62.00 Kathy Armsby3.00

OP1 6 349 Gar High Noon Dual Amanda Backlund 53.00 Amanda Backlund2.00

DQ 319 Giuda Dunit Chex Andrew Johnson 0.00 Cindy Lunday0.00

41. OkSHA GTRL: Green Horse Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Wimpys Dark Gun Gay Lenz 64.00 Ryan And Gay Lenz4.00

2 330 CashinPepto Amy Olson 62.00 Amy Olson3.00

3 369 Spade Cat Woods Abigail Newbold 61.50 Nancy Newbold2.00

4 349 Gar High Noon Dual Amanda Backlund 54.50 Amanda Backlund1.00

43. OkSHA GWCH: Green Horse Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 349 Gar High Noon Dual Amanda Backlund 68.50 Amanda Backlund5.00

2 372 Ima Kitty Wrangler Edward Victor Tovar 60.50 Edward Victor Tovar4.00

OP1 3 369 Spade Cat Woods Abigail Newbold 67.00 Nancy Newbold3.00

OP1 4 315 Wimpys Dark Gun Gay Lenz 60.50 Ryan And Gay Lenz2.00

OP1 5 330 CashinPepto Amy Olson 54.50 Amy Olson1.00



Show #06112022 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): June 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/11/2022-6/12/2022)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 306 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney Liz Turney7.50

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 362 Madam Justice Boon Kaley Berkley 73.50 Kaley Berkley2.00

2 306 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney 73.00 Liz Turney1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 306 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney 69.00 Liz Turney3.00

2 362 Madam Justice Boon Kaley Berkley 63.50 Kaley Berkley2.00

DQ 392 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 0.00 Stephany Bufe0.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 392 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 65.50 Stephany Bufe1.50

OP1 1T 306 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney 65.50 Liz Turney1.50

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 306 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney 70.00 Liz Turney2.00

2 362 Madam Justice Boon Kaley Berkley 69.50 Kaley Berkley1.00



Show #06112022 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): June 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/11/2022-6/12/2022)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 351 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt Ally Lynn Hurt39.00

2 310 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn Debra Thorn31.50

3 335 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth29.50

4 303 Apache Lizbeth Jones Lizbeth Jones28.00

5 312 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck Kathy Armsby27.50

6 339 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark24.00

7 319 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday Cindy Lunday22.00

8 338 Moustache Chad Wayne Stark Chad Stark20.00

9 313 Sixes Prim Pick Travis Haddock Travis Haddock19.00

10 309 Simply Whizzin Amy Hafner Amy Hafner8.50

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 73.00 Lori Wadsworth11.00

2 351 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt 72.01 Ally Lynn Hurt10.00

3 339 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark 72.00 Kathryn Stark9.00

4 310 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn 71.00 Debra Thorn8.00

5 303 Apache Lizbeth Jones 70.50 Lizbeth Jones7.00

6 312 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck 69.50 Kathy Armsby6.00

7 319 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 67.51 Cindy Lunday5.00

8 313 Sixes Prim Pick Travis Haddock 65.50 Travis Haddock4.00

9 384 Peptos Dualin Pistol Nicole Reith 65.00 Martha & Martha Hayward3.00

10 309 Simply Whizzin Amy Hafner 63.50 Amy Hafner2.00

OP1 11 338 Moustache Chad Wayne Stark 59.00 Chad Stark1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 69.50 Lori Wadsworth10.00

2 351 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt 68.00 Ally Lynn Hurt9.00

3 303 Apache Lizbeth Jones 67.00 Lizbeth Jones8.00

4 319 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 65.50 Cindy Lunday7.00

5 312 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck 65.00 Kathy Armsby6.00

6 339 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark 63.00 Kathryn Stark5.00

7 310 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn 60.50 Debra Thorn4.00

8 313 Sixes Prim Pick Travis Haddock 60.00 Travis Haddock3.00

9 338 Moustache Chad Wayne Stark 57.00 Chad Stark2.00

10 309 Simply Whizzin Amy Hafner 49.00 Amy Hafner1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Apache Lizbeth Jones 70.50 Lizbeth Jones11.00

2 384 Peptos Dualin Pistol Nicole Reith 64.52 Martha & Martha Hayward10.00

3 310 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn 64.51 Debra Thorn9.00

4 338 Moustache Chad Wayne Stark 64.50 Chad Stark8.00

5 351 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt 64.00 Ally Lynn Hurt7.00

6 313 Sixes Prim Pick Travis Haddock 59.50 Travis Haddock6.00

7 312 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck 57.50 Kathy Armsby5.00



Show #06112022 (John Briggs): June 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/11/2022-6/12/2022)

8 335 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 55.50 Lori Wadsworth4.00

9 319 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 53.00 Cindy Lunday3.00

OP1 10 339 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark 62.00 Kathryn Stark2.00

OP1 11 309 Simply Whizzin Amy Hafner 56.00 Amy Hafner1.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 351 Lous Rusty Handle Ally Lynn Hurt 73.50 Ally Lynn Hurt13.00

2 370 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Mae Green 72.50 TJ And Chelsey Green12.00

3T 312 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck 71.00 Kathy Armsby10.50

3T 310 Golden Flame Duster Debra L Thorn 71.00 Debra Thorn10.50

5 338 Moustache Chad Wayne Stark 70.00 Chad Stark9.00

6 339 Willow Brooke Peppy Kathryn Stark 69.00 Kathryn Stark8.00

7 319 Giuda Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 68.00 Cindy Lunday7.00

8 313 Sixes Prim Pick Travis Haddock 65.50 Travis Haddock6.00

9T 309 Simply Whizzin Amy Hafner 65.00 Amy Hafner4.50

9T 335 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 65.00 Lori Wadsworth4.50

11 371 Plain And Neat Jentri Jane Green 63.00 TJ And Chelsey Green3.00

12 303 Apache Lizbeth Jones 62.60 Lizbeth Jones2.00

13 301 Bay All Day Irene Watson 62.50 Irene Watson1.00



Show #06112022 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): June 2022 Stock Horse @ JPH (6/11/2022-6/12/2022)

8000. OkSHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 343 Shine Gemini Shine Sunny Southern Chloe N Wharton16.00

2 336 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth15.00

3 356 Docs Maxalena Mason Hodges Don & Jody Henneke12.00

4 317 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac Olivia Piskac6.00

80. OkSHA YPLS: Youth Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 343 Shine Gemini Shine Sunny Southern 74.50 Chloe N Wharton6.00

2 336 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth 71.00 Lori Wadsworth5.00

3 356 Docs Maxalena Mason Hodges 70.00 Don & Jody Henneke4.00

OP1 4 337 Jazzy Smooth Ellie Matthews 66.50 Don Stark3.00

OP1 5 317 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac 63.00 Olivia Piskac2.00

OP1 6 382 CR Whata Tuff Lela Chisholm 61.50 LLC Logan Brothers1.00

86. OkSHA YRNN: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 336 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth 66.50 Lori Wadsworth4.00

2 343 Shine Gemini Shine Sunny Southern 61.00 Chloe N Wharton3.00

3 317 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac 53.00 Olivia Piskac2.00

OP1 4 356 Docs Maxalena Mason Hodges 58.50 Don & Jody Henneke1.00

83. OkSHA YTRL: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 336 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth 70.50 Lori Wadsworth5.00

2 343 Shine Gemini Shine Sunny Southern 53.00 Chloe N Wharton4.00

OP1 3 356 Docs Maxalena Mason Hodges 49.00 Don & Jody Henneke3.00

OP1 4 337 Jazzy Smooth Ellie Matthews 7.50 Don Stark2.00

DQ 317 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac 0.00 Olivia Piskac0.00

89. OkSHA YWCH: Youth Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 382 CR Whata Tuff Lela Chisholm 73.50 LLC Logan Brothers5.00

2 356 Docs Maxalena Mason Hodges 70.00 Don & Jody Henneke4.00

3 343 Shine Gemini Shine Sunny Southern 59.60 Chloe N Wharton3.00

4 317 Sally's Got A Gun Olivia Piskac 59.50 Olivia Piskac2.00

5 336 Lil Shot A Moonshine Liza Wadsworth 59.00 Lori Wadsworth1.00
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